ASDA A2-E Series
Delta EtherCAT Interface
Servo Drive
Automation for a Changing World
1
Introduction
      Delta’s ASDA A2-E, an advanced AC Servo Drive with an EtherCAT communication interface,

EtherCAT Port
USB Port
Ordering Information
ASD  -   A2  -   04    21  -   E
Product Name:
AC Servo Drive
EtherCAT model
Input Voltage and Phase
21: 220V 1-phase / 3-phase
23: 220V 3-phase
43: 400V 3-phase
Rated Output Power
01: 100W       15: 1.5kW
02: 200W       20: 2kW
04: 400W       30: 3kW
07: 750W       45: 4.5kW
10: 1kW         55: 5.5kW
Series: A2
Part Number
Description
ASD-CNFS0808
Pack of connectors used for STO
wiring, 8 pcs of connectors in one pack
Note :
For other accessories, please refer to Delta's ASDA-A2 product catalogue.
6
u 220V Series
Dimensions
100W / 200W / 400W
Weight
Weight
1.5（3.3）
70(2.76) 170(6.69)45(1.77)
Ø5.2(0.20)
5.
5(
0.
22
)
16
3(
6.
42
)
17
3(
6.
81
)
27.5(1.08)12(0.47)
70(2.76) 180(7.09)
65(2.56)
Ø5.5(0.217)
5.
4(
0.
21
)
16
3(
6.
42
)
17
3(
6.
81
)
47(1.85)12.5(0.49)
750W / 1kW / 1.5kW
2.0（4.4）
2kW / 3kW